
Weekly Results Sheet
Saturday, 17 January 2009

200M FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

21Race Number:

1111 Paul    Brooks 237 1

1061 Duncan    Lyon 242 2

899 Jayden    Bonnici 217 3

1090 Daniel    Corbett 233 4

955 Ron    White 244 5

979 Fran    White 274 6

1175 Geoff    Porter 243 7

902 Maddison    Tilyard 268 8

22Race Number:

1113 Micheal    Corbett 212 1

449 Nathalie    Jones 163 2

1185 Paul    Calladine 218 3

1089 William    Taylor 224 4

283 Frances    Christodoulou 197 5

901 Daniel    Tilyard 223 6

1196 Alex    Perry 196 TT

20M BUTTERFLY

Full Name Adjusted 

Result

Member

ID

Position

17Race Number:

1048 Nicholas    Long 42 1

1192 Isabelle    Perry 45 2

1153 Adam    Brooks 45 3

1062 Rachel    Lyon 49 4

1163 Bronte    Marshall 45 5

20M FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

10Race Number:

1062 Rachel    Lyon 35 1

1153 Adam    Brooks 41 2

1048 Nicholas    Long 41 3

1165 Joseph    Marshall 55 TT

30M BUTTERFLY

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

16Race Number:

1033 Sarah    Lyon 48 1

936 Jessica    Bonnici 40 2

1170 Morgan    Porter 52 3

1168 Christain    Taylor 35 4

1034 Lauren    Lyon 40 5

952 Kirk    Calladine 46 6

1095 Nicholas    Corbett 50 7

30M FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

9Race Number:

1163 Bronte    Marshall 45 1

400M FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

18Race Number:

259 Lance    Brooks 426 1

768 Michael    Long 426 2

258 Michelle    Brooks 401 3

414 Arthur    Fogarty 424 4

663 Joel    DiMento 429 5

415 Callum    Fogarty 424 6

349 Adam    Christodoulou 462 7

19Race Number:

502 Nick    Jones 382 1

931 Brenden    Smyth 395 2

511 Dominic    Ullio 386 3

603 Angus    Jones 412 4

732 Matthew    Ellis 406 5

937 Michael    Bonnici 405 6

190 Alice    Palmer 404 7

20Race Number:

202 Evan    Christodoulou 342 1

1171 Scott    Smith 333 2

634 Douglas    McFarlane 365 3

744 Ruby    McFarlane 382 4

932 Nicholas    Smyth 306 5

443 Anthony    DiMento 363 6

261 Jack    Brooks 389 7

4X20 FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

25Race Number:

1153 Adam    Brooks 162 1

1163 Bronte    Marshall 183 2

1062 Rachel    Lyon 204 3

1048 Nicholas    Long 255 4
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Weekly Results Sheet
Saturday, 17 January 2009

4X30 FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

23Race Number:

1180 Fiona    Taylor 154 1

936 Jessica    Bonnici 168 2

1033 Sarah    Lyon 186 3

1095 Nicholas    Corbett 171 4

1170 Morgan    Porter 209 5

24Race Number:

1106 Rosa    Di Santo 141 1

1117 Mia    Brooks 153 2

1034 Lauren    Lyon 162 3

1168 Christain    Taylor 161 4

952 Kirk    Calladine 165 5

1192 Isabelle    Perry 184 TT

50M BUTTERFLY

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

11Race Number:

899 Jayden    Bonnici 60 1

1117 Mia    Brooks 65 2

1061 Duncan    Lyon 50 3

768 Michael    Long 59 4

1175 Geoff    Porter 66 5

1111 Paul    Brooks 60 6

902 Maddison    Tilyard 75 7

12Race Number:

502 Nick    Jones 50 1

1196 Alex    Perry 47 2

414 Arthur    Fogarty 48 3

603 Angus    Jones 50 4

1089 William    Taylor 57 5

1090 Daniel    Corbett 55 6

901 Daniel    Tilyard 58 7

13Race Number:

744 Ruby    McFarlane 47 1

259 Lance    Brooks 43 2

931 Brenden    Smyth 46 3

634 Douglas    McFarlane 43 4

283 Frances    Christodoulou 43 5

190 Alice    Palmer 46 6

415 Callum    Fogarty 48 7

14Race Number:

937 Michael    Bonnici 37 1

261 Jack    Brooks 43 2

663 Joel    DiMento 40 3

732 Matthew    Ellis 42 4

864 Susan    Leech 43 5

258 Michelle    Brooks 45 6

349 Adam    Christodoulou 42 7

15Race Number:

433 Rachel    Horton 37 1

932 Nicholas    Smyth 35 2

511 Dominic    Ullio 35 3

202 Evan    Christodoulou 34 4

443 Anthony    DiMento 34 5

1171 Scott    Smith 31 6

449 Nathalie    Jones 43 7
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Weekly Results Sheet
Saturday, 17 January 2009

50M FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

1Race Number:

1170 Morgan    Porter 71 1

936 Jessica    Bonnici 53 2

1033 Sarah    Lyon 65 3

1034 Lauren    Lyon 57 4

979 Fran    White 53 5

1095 Nicholas    Corbett 65 6

2Race Number:

1168 Christain    Taylor 49 1

899 Jayden    Bonnici 43 2

952 Kirk    Calladine 53 3

1106 Rosa    Di Santo 49 4

902 Maddison    Tilyard 50 5

1180 Fiona    Taylor 52 6

1090 Daniel    Corbett 49 7

3Race Number:

1185 Paul    Calladine 39 1

768 Michael    Long 40 2

901 Daniel    Tilyard 38 3

1061 Duncan    Lyon 44 4

1089 William    Taylor 41 5

1113 Micheal    Corbett 40 6

955 Ron    White 46 7

4Race Number:

449 Nathalie    Jones 34 1

1175 Geoff    Porter 35 2

931 Brenden    Smyth 36 3

1196 Alex    Perry 36 4

258 Michelle    Brooks 37 5

603 Angus    Jones 38 6

190 Alice    Palmer 37 7

5Race Number:

259 Lance    Brooks 35 1

349 Adam    Christodoulou 34 2

261 Jack    Brooks 34 3

415 Callum    Fogarty 34 4

864 Susan    Leech 35 5

414 Arthur    Fogarty 38 6

283 Frances    Christodoulou 38 7

6Race Number:

663 Joel    DiMento 34 1

502 Nick    Jones 34 2

443 Anthony    DiMento 31 3

511 Dominic    Ullio 31 4

744 Ruby    McFarlane 35 5

433 Rachel    Horton 34 6

634 Douglas    McFarlane 35 7

7Race Number:

1171 Scott    Smith 29 1

202 Evan    Christodoulou 28 2

932 Nicholas    Smyth 31 3

937 Michael    Bonnici 32 DQ

8Race Number:

1192 Isabelle    Perry 65 TT

1202 Nick    Anderson 44 TT

1111 Paul    Brooks 41 TT

1117 Mia    Brooks 53 TT
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